
 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25 

School of Infrastructure 
(Discipline: Transportation Engineering) 

Selected 
  

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE score 

Category: General/Unreserved 

1 MTECH/TE/2024/0040 MR. SOUMYAJIT MANNA IIT B. Tech. 

2 MTECH/TE/2024/0307 MR. HARSHVARDHAN SHIVRAM KET 640 

3 MTECH/TE/2024/0417 MR. SIDDHARTH AGRAWAL 628 

4 MTECH/TE/2024/0344 MS. SHABANA IQBAL 615 

5 MTECH/TE/2024/0088 MS. ADYASHA ROUT 601 

Category: EWS 

6 MTECH/TE/2024/0287 MR. PAWAN SINGH 563 

Category: OBC 

7 MTECH/TE/2024/0313 MS. JUMNA T P 601 

8 MTECH/TE/2024/0426 MR. GULIVINDALA MAHESH 590 

9 MTECH/TE/2024/0274 MS. MEHAR FATIMA 586 

Category: SC 

10 MTECH/TE/2024/0442 MR. RAVIRAJ SINGH 498 

11 MTECH/TE/2024/0371 MS. SARIGA P P 491 

Category: ST 

12 MTECH/TE/2024/0153 MS. BENGIA FARA 462 
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Waiting List 
   

The below wait-listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.         

Category: General/Unreserved 
Sl. 

No. 
Application No. Name  

 
Gate Score 

2 MTECH/TE/2024/0193 MS. VIBHA RAJPUT 597 

3 MTECH/TE/2024/0112 MR. AKSHAY S 590 

4 MTECH/TE/2024/0295 MR. KHUSHAL CHOUBISA 586 

5 MTECH/TE/2024/0085 MS. URJITA MISHRA 586 

6 MTECH/TE/2024/0429 MS. KAVYA K R 582 

7 MTECH/TE/2024/0419 MS. ANJALI KARWA 578 

8 MTECH/TE/2024/0369 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 575 

9 MTECH/TE/2024/0427 MR. AMAN KUMAR SINGH 571 

10 MTECH/TE/2024/0325 MR. SATYAM KUMAR 570 

11 MTECH/TE/2024/0239 MR. DIVYAM NEHRA 567 

12 MTECH/TE/2024/0191 MR. DIKSHANT BOORA 564 

13 MTECH/TE/2024/0199 MS. VAGISHA 563 

14 MTECH/TE/2024/0390 MR. AMEYA BHANUDAS TALE 563 

15 MTECH/TE/2024/0232 MS. AKANKSHA GUPTA 555 

16 MTECH/TE/2024/0454 MR. AKRITI 555 

17 MTECH/TE/2024/0042 MR. SHUBRAJIT MISHRA 555 

18 MTECH/TE/2024/0226 MR. ANSHUMAN KUMAR YADAV 551 

19 MTECH/TE/2024/0266 MR. TUSHAR GUPTA 549 

20 MTECH/TE/2024/0059 MR. AVI BISWAS 549 

21 MTECH/TE/2024/0043 MR. DHRUVIN LOHAR 549 

22 MTECH/TE/2024/0286 MR. HARIB RIYAZ 547 

23 MTECH/TE/2024/0227 MR. ADARSH KUMAR PANDEY 547 

24 MTECH/TE/2024/0357 MR. ANURAG SHUKLA 547 

25 MTECH/TE/2024/0074 MR. RITUPARN MISHRA 547 



26 MTECH/TE/2024/0336 MR. AKASH T R 546 

27 MTECH/TE/2024/0167 
MR. SIDDANAGOUD BASANAGOUD 

PATIL 
542 

28 MTECH/TE/2024/0104 MS. KHATRI LATABEN KISHORKUMAR 542 

29 MTECH/TE/2024/0223 MR. ADITYA SENGUPTA 542 

30 MTECH/TE/2024/0111 MR. ADARSH ARYA 540 

31 MTECH/TE/2024/0046 MR. SURYA PRAKASH 540 

32 MTECH/TE/2024/0416 MR. HARSH PARGANIHA 538 

33 MTECH/TE/2024/0415 MR. AMRIT KUMAR 536 

34 MTECH/TE/2024/0270 MR. ANAND SOLOMON K 535 

35 MTECH/TE/2024/0386 MR. VIKAS SARASWAT 535 

36 MTECH/TE/2024/0195 MR. AMIT RAJ 535 

37 MTECH/TE/2024/0121 MR. SURENDER SINGH 535 

38 MTECH/TE/2024/0397 MR. ANWESH SAHU 532 

39 MTECH/TE/2024/0031 MS. SHEENA GRACE D 531 

40 MTECH/TE/2024/0036 MR. SAURABH SHUKLA 528 

41 MTECH/TE/2024/0332 MS. B SAI SUMEDHA 524 

42 MTECH/TE/2024/0099 MR. ASHIRBAD SAMAL 524 

43 MTECH/TE/2024/0447 MR. SAURAV KUMAR 524 

44 MTECH/TE/2024/0222 MS. SHIVANI DHAKAD 524 

45 MTECH/TE/2024/0152 MS. ARUSHI SINGH 524 

46 MTECH/TE/2024/0067 MR. VAIBHAV AGRAWAL 524 

47 MTECH/TE/2024/0214 MS. SIBANI TRIPATHY 524 

48 MTECH/TE/2024/0248 MS. VIJAYALAKSHMI ARAMBAM 520 

49 MTECH/TE/2024/0122 MR. AKASH RANJAN BARIK 520 

50 MTECH/TE/2024/0293 MR. MAYANK KUMAR 520 

51 MTECH/TE/2024/0449 MR. PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA 518 

52 MTECH/TE/2024/0319 MR. SK SHOAIB AKHTAR 517 

53 MTECH/TE/2024/0246 MR. GOTTAPU TEJA 517 

54 MTECH/TE/2024/0037 MS. RIYA SINGH 517 



55 MTECH/TE/2024/0021 MR. ABHISEK MOHAPATRA 516 

56 MTECH/TE/2024/0408 MR. NIRBHAY KUMAR PRASAD 516 

57 MTECH/TE/2024/0255 MR. VIKANSHU SINGH 516 

58 MTECH/TE/2024/0284 MR. SHIVANAND BHAGWAT BADGIRE 516 

59 MTECH/TE/2024/0330 MR. SHASHANK KUMAR 513 

60 MTECH/TE/2024/0095 MR. AASHISH BANSAL 513 

61 MTECH/TE/2024/0264 MR. SUGGU RAKESH ROSHAN 505 

62 MTECH/TE/2024/0318 MS. RIYA RANJIT PATIL 505 

63 MTECH/TE/2024/0317 MR. SAKET KESHARI 505 

64 MTECH/TE/2024/0141 MR. ROHIT KUMAR 505 

65 MTECH/TE/2024/0041 MR. AKASH CHAKRABORTY 505 

66 MTECH/TE/2024/0161 MS. SHWETA KUNDU 502 

67 MTECH/TE/2024/0188 MR. DIVIK VERMA 501 

68 MTECH/TE/2024/0312 MR. AYUSH BHAGAT 498 

69 MTECH/TE/2024/0057 MR. SHIVAM MAURYA 498 

70 MTECH/TE/2024/0189 MR. NITISH KUMAR 498 

71 MTECH/TE/2024/0363 MS. BATHULA SRIJA 497 

72 MTECH/TE/2024/0171 MR. SIDHARTHA DAS 497 

73 MTECH/TE/2024/0300 MR. AYUSH KUMAR 494 

74 MTECH/TE/2024/0271 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR GUDDU 494 

75 MTECH/TE/2024/0269 MR. NADEEM ANSARI 494 

76 MTECH/TE/2024/0097 MS. PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI 493 

77 MTECH/TE/2024/0096 MR. ALOK MALVIYA 493 

78 MTECH/TE/2024/0236 MR. DIVYANSH 493 

79 MTECH/TE/2024/0289 MR. ROBIN CHANDRA 493 

80 MTECH/TE/2024/0052 MR. AAKASH SANJAY BODKHE 493 

81 MTECH/TE/2024/0168 MR. DEVIKA BIJIKUMAR 491 

82 MTECH/TE/2024/0211 MS. ANUPRIYA 491 

83 MTECH/TE/2024/0237 MR. VADDI VAMSI KRISHNA 491 



84 MTECH/TE/2024/0216 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 491 

85 MTECH/TE/2024/0030 
MR. INDRAGANTI SRIVARDHANA 

SARMA 
490 

86 MTECH/TE/2024/0283 MR. MADHUSUDAN SINGH 490 

87 MTECH/TE/2024/0420 MS. SUPRIYA GUPTA 490 

88 MTECH/TE/2024/0024 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 490 

89 MTECH/TE/2024/0409 MR. SAMRIDDH PRAKASH 488 

90 MTECH/TE/2024/0034 MR. DEBADARSHAN DASH 486 

91 MTECH/TE/2024/0157 MS. DEVASHRI UMESH PATIL 483 

92 MTECH/TE/2024/0212 MR. GEDALA NAIDU 482 

93 MTECH/TE/2024/0440 MR. GAURAV MISHRA 482 

94 MTECH/TE/2024/0412 MS. POORVI SINGH 482 

95 MTECH/TE/2024/0400 MR. HRUDANANDA BARIK 482 

96 MTECH/TE/2024/0379 MS. LAYA H 482 

97 MTECH/TE/2024/0398 MS. LIBINA N R 480 

98 MTECH/TE/2024/0075 MR. DEVESH KUMAR PANDEY 480 

99 MTECH/TE/2024/0148 MR. UJJAWAL KUMAR 480 

100 MTECH/TE/2024/0396 MR. AYAN DATTA 478 

101 MTECH/TE/2024/0013 MR. ATUL DILIP RAIPURE 478 

102 MTECH/TE/2024/0138 MR. SHOBHIT GUPTA 476 

103 MTECH/TE/2024/0384 MR. SHASHANK KUMAR NAYAK 476 

104 MTECH/TE/2024/0045 MR. HARSHIT KUMAR SINGH 474 

105 MTECH/TE/2024/0455 MS. MUSKAN 472 

106 MTECH/TE/2024/0175 MR. ARDHENDU KARAN 472 

107 MTECH/TE/2024/0162 MR. EUNICE ANBU MANO P 470 

108 MTECH/TE/2024/0160 MR. EUNICE ANBU MANO P 470 

109 MTECH/TE/2024/0144 MS. DEEPA B G 470 

110 MTECH/TE/2024/0407 MR. SHRIKANT TRYAMBAK BUDDE 470 

111 MTECH/TE/2024/0343 MR. ARKA DIPTA SARKAR 469 

112 MTECH/TE/2024/0102 MR. RAHUL DAS 469 



113 MTECH/TE/2024/0200 MR. SUNIL MANWANI 469 

114 MTECH/TE/2024/0245 MS. MUSKAN GUPTA 466 

115 MTECH/TE/2024/0128 MR. AYAN KUMAR DE 466 

116 MTECH/TE/2024/0120 MR. RAJAN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 466 

117 MTECH/TE/2024/0353 MS. SRIJI G S 463 

118 MTECH/TE/2024/0446 MR. KOTTAKOTA PAVANKUMAR 463 

119 MTECH/TE/2024/0294 MS. JYOTI YADAV 463 

120 MTECH/TE/2024/0320 MR. NITESH KUMAR 463 

121 MTECH/TE/2024/0406 MR. SUDHANSHU RANJAN 463 

122 MTECH/TE/2024/0009 MS. SUDEEPA SWAIN 463 

123 MTECH/TE/2024/0062 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 462 

124 MTECH/TE/2024/0166 MR. RAMCHANDRA SIWAL 462 

125 MTECH/TE/2024/0023 MR. RISHI RAJ 462 

126 MTECH/TE/2024/0007 MR. NIKHIL ANAND 462 

127 MTECH/TE/2024/0433 MR. ANJANA 462 

128 MTECH/TE/2024/0205 MR. SHIVAM SAHU 460 

129 MTECH/TE/2024/0296 MR. ABHIRAM K 459 

130 MTECH/TE/2024/0297 MS. ANJALY G S 458 

131 MTECH/TE/2024/0305 MR. MIRSAB N 458 

132 MTECH/TE/2024/0221 MR. ANKIT SINGH 458 

133 MTECH/TE/2024/0164 MR. MAYANK 456 

134 MTECH/TE/2024/0378 MR. PAWANDEEP SINGH 455 

135 MTECH/TE/2024/0359 MR. AMAN RAJ 454 

136 MTECH/TE/2024/0069 MR. GUNDALA RAMESH 454 

137 MTECH/TE/2024/0072 MR. ANKIT 454 

138 MTECH/TE/2024/0342 MR. ABHISHEK SHRIVASTAVA 451 

139 MTECH/TE/2024/0437 MR. GAURAV SHUKLA 451 

140 MTECH/TE/2024/0179 MR. ASHU KUMAR 451 

141 MTECH/TE/2024/0174 MR. ASHU KUMAR 451 



142 MTECH/TE/2024/0278 MS. KRISHNA D 451 

143 MTECH/TE/2024/0435 MR. SAURABH YADAV 451 

Category: EWS 

1 MTECH/TE/2024/0232 MS. AKANKSHA GUPTA 555 

2 MTECH/TE/2024/0227 MR. ADARSH KUMAR PANDEY 547 

3 MTECH/TE/2024/0357 MR. ANURAG SHUKLA 547 

4 MTECH/TE/2024/0386 MR. VIKAS SARASWAT 535 

5 MTECH/TE/2024/0067 MR. VAIBHAV AGRAWAL 524 

6 MTECH/TE/2024/0293 MR. MAYANK KUMAR 520 

7 MTECH/TE/2024/0449 MR. PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA 518 

8 MTECH/TE/2024/0264 MR. SUGGU RAKESH ROSHAN 505 

9 MTECH/TE/2024/0363 MS. BATHULA SRIJA 497 

10 MTECH/TE/2024/0216 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 491 

11 MTECH/TE/2024/0030 MR. INDRAGANTI SRIVARDHANA 

SARMA 
490 

12 MTECH/TE/2024/0379 MS. LAYA H 482 

13 MTECH/TE/2024/0455 MS. MUSKAN 472 

14 MTECH/TE/2024/0175 MR. ARDHENDU KARAN 472 

15 MTECH/TE/2024/0245 MS. MUSKAN GUPTA 466 

16 MTECH/TE/2024/0023 MR. RISHI RAJ 462 

17 MTECH/TE/2024/0433 MR. ANJANA 462 

18 MTECH/TE/2024/0221 MR. ANKIT SINGH 458 

19 MTECH/TE/2024/0072 MR. ANKIT 454 

20 MTECH/TE/2024/0179 MR. ASHU KUMAR 451 

21 MTECH/TE/2024/0174 MR. ASHU KUMAR 451 

Category: OBC 

1 MTECH/TE/2024/0429 MS. KAVYA K R 582 

2 MTECH/TE/2024/0419 MS. ANJALI KARWA 578 

3 MTECH/TE/2024/0369 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 575 

4 MTECH/TE/2024/0239 MR. DIVYAM NEHRA 567 



5 MTECH/TE/2024/0199 MS. VAGISHA 563 

6 MTECH/TE/2024/0454 MR. AKRITI 555 

7 MTECH/TE/2024/0226 MR. ANSHUMAN KUMAR YADAV 551 

8 MTECH/TE/2024/0266 MR. TUSHAR GUPTA 549 

9 MTECH/TE/2024/0043 MR. DHRUVIN LOHAR 549 

10 MTECH/TE/2024/0046 MR. SURYA PRAKASH 540 

11 MTECH/TE/2024/0416 MR. HARSH PARGANIHA 538 

12 MTECH/TE/2024/0415 MR. AMRIT KUMAR 536 

13 MTECH/TE/2024/0195 MR. AMIT RAJ 535 

14 MTECH/TE/2024/0121 MR. SURENDER SINGH 535 

15 MTECH/TE/2024/0397 MR. ANWESH SAHU 532 

16 MTECH/TE/2024/0031 MS. SHEENA GRACE D 531 

17 MTECH/TE/2024/0447 MR. SAURAV KUMAR 524 

18 MTECH/TE/2024/0152 MS. ARUSHI SINGH 524 

19 MTECH/TE/2024/0122 MR. AKASH RANJAN BARIK 520 

20 MTECH/TE/2024/0246 MR. GOTTAPU TEJA 517 

21 MTECH/TE/2024/0408 MR. NIRBHAY KUMAR PRASAD 516 

22 MTECH/TE/2024/0284 MR. SHIVANAND BHAGWAT BADGIRE 516 

23 MTECH/TE/2024/0330 MR. SHASHANK KUMAR 513 

24 MTECH/TE/2024/0141 MR. ROHIT KUMAR 505 

25 MTECH/TE/2024/0188 MR. DIVIK VERMA 501 

26 MTECH/TE/2024/0312 MR. AYUSH BHAGAT 498 

27 MTECH/TE/2024/0057 MR. SHIVAM MAURYA 498 

28 MTECH/TE/2024/0189 MR. NITISH KUMAR 498 

29 MTECH/TE/2024/0300 MR. AYUSH KUMAR 494 

30 MTECH/TE/2024/0271 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR GUDDU 494 

31 MTECH/TE/2024/0269 MR. NADEEM ANSARI 494 

32 MTECH/TE/2024/0097 MS. PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI 493 

33 MTECH/TE/2024/0289 MR. ROBIN CHANDRA 493 

34 MTECH/TE/2024/0052 MR. AAKASH SANJAY BODKHE 493 



35 MTECH/TE/2024/0168 MR. DEVIKA BIJIKUMAR 491 

36 MTECH/TE/2024/0237 MR. VADDI VAMSI KRISHNA 491 

37 MTECH/TE/2024/0024 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 490 

38 MTECH/TE/2024/0157 MS. DEVASHRI UMESH PATIL 483 

39 MTECH/TE/2024/0212 MR. GEDALA NAIDU 482 

40 MTECH/TE/2024/0400 MR. HRUDANANDA BARIK 482 

41 MTECH/TE/2024/0398 MS. LIBINA N R 480 

42 MTECH/TE/2024/0148 MR. UJJAWAL KUMAR 480 

43 MTECH/TE/2024/0162 MR. EUNICE ANBU MANO P 470 

44 MTECH/TE/2024/0144 MS. DEEPA B G 470 

45 MTECH/TE/2024/0407 MR. SHRIKANT TRYAMBAK BUDDE 470 

46 MTECH/TE/2024/0353 MS. SRIJI G S 463 

47 MTECH/TE/2024/0446 MR. KOTTAKOTA PAVANKUMAR 463 

48 MTECH/TE/2024/0294 MS. JYOTI YADAV 463 

49 MTECH/TE/2024/0320 MR. NITESH KUMAR 463 

50 MTECH/TE/2024/0406 MR. SUDHANSHU RANJAN 463 

51 MTECH/TE/2024/0009 MS. SUDEEPA SWAIN 463 

52 MTECH/TE/2024/0166 MR. RAMCHANDRA SIWAL 462 

53 MTECH/TE/2024/0296 MR. ABHIRAM K 459 

54 MTECH/TE/2024/0305 MR. MIRSAB N 458 

55 MTECH/TE/2024/0359 MR. AMAN RAJ 454 

56 MTECH/TE/2024/0069 MR. GUNDALA RAMESH 454 

57 MTECH/TE/2024/0435 MR. SAURABH YADAV 451 

58 MTECH/TE/2024/0229 MS. MADHUSREE SARKAR 447 

59 MTECH/TE/2024/0387 MS. AYUSHI RANI 447 

60 MTECH/TE/2024/0314 MS. MISNA 443 

61 MTECH/TE/2024/0077 MS. SESETTI SWETHA 443 

62 MTECH/TE/2024/0410 MS. ANNA MARIA ANTONY 440 

63 MTECH/TE/2024/0163 MR. VIVEK YADAV 440 

64 MTECH/TE/2024/0125 MR. MATSA RAMBABU 440 



65 MTECH/TE/2024/0315 MR. VIPUL SANJAY SATPUTE 440 

66 MTECH/TE/2024/0017 MS. ATHIRA A 439 

67 MTECH/TE/2024/0177 MR. YUVRAJ SINGH KUSHWAH 438 

68 MTECH/TE/2024/0055 MR. NARALA SURYANARAYANA 436 

69 MTECH/TE/2024/0358 MR. SOURABH KOLI 428 

70 MTECH/TE/2024/0001 MR. DANISH SALMANI 428 

71 MTECH/TE/2024/0450 MR. SRIKANT KUMAR 426 

72 MTECH/TE/2024/0253 MR. INDRESH KUMAR 425 

73 MTECH/TE/2024/0234 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 425 

74 MTECH/TE/2024/0118 MR. AYUSH SAGAR 424 

75 MTECH/TE/2024/0401 MS. TULSI VIJAY CHAUDHARI 422 

76 MTECH/TE/2024/0173 MS. BHARTI SINHA 421 

77 MTECH/TE/2024/0172 MS. BHARTI SINHA 421 

78 MTECH/TE/2024/0016 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 420 

79 MTECH/TE/2024/0389 MS. SRUTAKIRTI SAHOO 420 

80 MTECH/TE/2024/0225 MR. AMIT DIDEL 418 

81 MTECH/TE/2024/0399 MR. BASKINATH PATEL 418 

82 MTECH/TE/2024/0258 MR. TADAKALURI VENKATARAMANA 418 

83 MTECH/TE/2024/0107 MR. GURUGUBELLI SRINIVAS 416 

84 MTECH/TE/2024/0451 MR. MD KHALID 416 

85 MTECH/TE/2024/0441 MR. RAPELLI SAI PRATHIK 416 

86 MTECH/TE/2024/0094 MS. PANDURU SAI SINDHU 414 

87 MTECH/TE/2024/0418 MR. ROHIT KUMAR 412 

88 MTECH/TE/2024/0137 MR. SHAKTI PRASAD MAHAPATRA 410 

89 MTECH/TE/2024/0346 MR. AMIT KUMAR 409 

90 MTECH/TE/2024/0060 MR. ANURAG SINGH 409 

91 MTECH/TE/2024/0186 MS. VANAPALLI VARSHA 407 

92 MTECH/TE/2024/0277 MS. PRINCY YADAV 407 

93 MTECH/TE/2024/0366 MR. NILESH KUMAR VERMA 407 

Category: SC 



1 MTECH/TE/2024/0013 MR. ATUL DILIP RAIPURE 478 

2 MTECH/TE/2024/0378 MR. PAWANDEEP SINGH 455 

3 MTECH/TE/2024/0280 MR. PUSPAK KUMAR MAHALIK 443 

4 MTECH/TE/2024/0198 MR. ICHCHHIT KUMAR 436 

5 MTECH/TE/2024/0114 MS. VISHAKHA PARMESHWAR TOTARE 436 

6 MTECH/TE/2024/0132 MR. SAURABH KASHYAP 432 

7 MTECH/TE/2024/0170 MR. ABHINAYA SANKAR MOULI 

KRISHNA MADDELA 
428 

8 MTECH/ENVE/2024/0093 MS. ISHITA RAO 421 

9 MTECH/TE/2024/0103 MS. ISHITA RAO 421 

10 MTECH/TE/2024/0445 MR. ANUJ BHASKAR 419 

11 MTECH/TE/2024/0027 MR. YASH PATRE 418 

12 MTECH/TE/2024/0250 MR. HRISHABH KUMAR 415 

13 MTECH/TE/2024/0190 MR. RITIK KURREY 414 

14 MTECH/TE/2024/0126 MR. KOTAPATI VINAY KUMAR 412 

15 MTECH/TE/2024/0165 MR. MANIDEEPA KUMARI 411 

16 MTECH/TE/2024/0050 MR. PRIYA SINGH 410 

17 MTECH/TE/2024/0444 MR. PRASHANT RAHI 403 

18 MTECH/TE/2024/0147 MR. RAJDEEP SAHA 399 

19 MTECH/TE/2024/0054 MS. POLEPALLI TEJASWI 397 

20 MTECH/TE/2024/0261 MR. KUMARA HARISH BABU 396 

21 MTECH/TE/2024/0375 MR. ARYAN BHUSHAN 392 

22 MTECH/TE/2024/0290 MR. UTKARSH VERMA 385 

23 MTECH/TE/2024/0242 MR. TARUN KUMAR 382 

24 MTECH/TE/2024/0063 MR. BALRAM SINGH GAUTAM 378 

25 MTECH/TE/2024/0331 MR. VIPIN KUMAR RAWAT 378 

26 MTECH/TE/2024/0035 MR. ABHIK BISWAS 377 

27 MTECH/TE/2024/0272 MS. RUTVIKA SURESHBHAI RATHOD 372 

28 MTECH/TE/2024/0032 MS. SHEETAL SUMAN 362 

29 MTECH/TE/2024/0288 MS. MONIKA RATRE 359 



30 MTECH/TE/2024/0151 MR. SUMIT ADHIKARY 352 

31 MTECH/TE/2024/0113 MR. SAURABH KUMAR GAUTAM 351 

32 MTECH/TE/2024/0381 MR. ANKUR KUMAR 348 

33 MTECH/TE/2024/0428 MR. SHUBHAM ROHIT 347 

34 MTECH/TE/2024/0395 MR. NIKHIL YUVRAJ NANDAVANE 341 

35 MTECH/TE/2024/0333 MR. SRAJAN RANA 339 

36 MTECH/TE/2024/0038 MR. SHREAYANSHU KUMAR 337 

37 MTECH/TE/2024/0247 MR. ROHIT KUMAR 337 

38 MTECH/TE/2024/0187 MR. SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA 335 

39 MTECH/TE/2024/0101 MR. RISHAV RAJ 333 

40 MTECH/TE/2024/0086 MR. SOURAV RANJAN DALAI 327 

41 MTECH/TE/2024/0279 MS. PINIPE SREE SNIGDHA RISHITHA 326 

42 MTECH/TE/2024/0092 MS. PREETIMALA 326 

43 MTECH/TE/2024/0267 MR. YOGESHWAR S 322 

44 MTECH/TE/2024/0026 MR. VIVEK RAO 322 

45 MTECH/TE/2024/0291 MS. NIDHI CHAUHAN 322 

46 MTECH/TE/2024/0073 MR. SOURAV SINGHA 322 

47 MTECH/TE/2024/0192 MR. AISHIK ROY 319 

48 MTECH/TE/2024/0456 MS. MANISHA 319 

49 MTECH/TE/2024/0154 MR. PANKAJ KUMAR 315 

50 MTECH/TE/2024/0008 MR. VAIBHAV ANAND 312 

51 MTECH/TE/2024/0066 MS. LAXMI KUMARI 312 

52 MTECH/TE/2024/0322 MR. MANURAG NATH 312 

53 MTECH/TE/2024/0090 MR. JYOTIRMOY RAY 311 

54 MTECH/TE/2024/0301 MR. NIMITT BUNKAR 311 

55 MTECH/TE/2024/0136 MR. JASWANT RAO 308 

56 MTECH/TE/2024/0424 MS. DURGAM SRIVIDYA 304 

57 MTECH/TE/2024/0380 MR. MADHURAJ CHAUDHARI 304 



 

58 MTECH/TE/2024/0285 MR. GUNJAN ANAND 304 

59 MTECH/TE/2024/0382 MR. MANISH KUMAR 303 

Category: ST 

1 MTECH/TE/2024/0015 MR. VAMSHI NAIK DHARAVATH 351 

2 MTECH/TE/2024/0119 MR. PRABHAS TIRKEY 335 

3 MTECH/TE/2024/0361 MS. SANGITA PRIYADARSHINI 

HEMBRAM 
319 

4 MTECH/TE/2024/0368 MS. BHARTI MINA 311 

 PwD  

1 MTECH/TE/2024/0262 MR. RASWANTH S R (PWD-GEN) 304 


